
  
ASIGNATURA TRIBUNAL FECHAS HORA MAIL CONTACTO PLATAFORMA 

1ER AÑO  

CULTURA Y 
DISEÑO    
 

MALAGA, Pamela 
TORRES DE PELLI, G. 
MAGLI, Julio 

 
Sup.: ALURRALDE, 
Armando 

 ABRIL 
 
Lun 5 y  
Mar 6 

16: 30 
mailto:pamelamalaga61@gmail.com Google Meet 

2DO AÑO  

HISTORIA DEL 
DISEÑO Y 
EQUIPAMIENTO I 

VALBERDI, Graciela 
CELIOPE, Gilda 
LENCINA, Luis 

 
Sup: CARDENAS, Inés 

 ABRIL 
 
  Lun 5 y  

  Mar 6 

 
 
16:30 

  8:30 

mailto:magraval1@gmail.com Google Meet 

TECNOLOGIA DE 
LOS MATERIALES I 

 
MAGARIÑOS, Oscar 
RAMOS, Jorge 
MARIN, Adriana 

 
Sup: JIMENEZ, Silvia 

 ABRIL  
 
  Mie 7 y  
  Jue 8 

16:30 mailto:tecmat.magarinos.die.fa@gmail.com Google Meet 

CONFORT 
AMBIENTAL  

MAGARIÑOS, Oscar 
RODRIGUEZ, Myrian 
LLOVERA, Adrián 

 
Sup: ALURRALDE, 
Armando 

 ABRIL 
   
  Vie 9 y  
  Lun 12 

10:00 mailto:Confortambiente@gmail.com Google Meet 

3ER AÑO  

HISTORIA DEL 
DISEÑO Y 
EQUIPAMIENTO II 

VALBERDI, Graciela 
MARTINEZ, Silvia 
RIVADENEIRA, Jorge 

 
Sup. RODRIGUEZ, Ana M. 

  ABRIL 
   
  Mie 14 y 
  Jue 15 

 16:30 mailto:magraval1@gmail.com Google Meet 



 
ASIGNATURA TRIBUNAL FECHAS HORA MAIL CONTACTO PLATAFORMA 

TECNOLOGIA DE 
LOS MATERIALES 
II 

MARIN, Adriana 
JIMENEZ, Silvia  
BUSELLI, Claudio 

 
Sup: MARTINEZ, Silvia 

 ABRIL 
   
Mar 13 y 
Mie 14 
 

16:30 mailto:adrianamarin673@gmail.com Google Meet 

ORGANIZACIÓN Y 
PRACTICA 
PROFESIONAL 

CAPPELLI, Elna 
URIBIO, Alejandra 
CADENAS, Roberto 

 
Sup: LENCINA, Luis 
 

ABRIL 
 
Mar 13 y         
Mie 14 

18:00 mailto:rcadtuc@gmail.com Google Meet 

ESTETICA DE LEON, Isabel 
WINGGARD, Ofelia 
FIGUEROA, Jorge 

 
Sup: RISSO PATRON, MP 

Fecha y 
hora   a 
determinar 
por 
Depto.LAV 

  artes.haidee.deleon.@webmail.unt.edu.ar  

4TO AÑO  

HISTORIA DEL 
DISEÑO Y 
EQUIPAMIENTO III 

CARDENAS, Inés 
BUSELLI, Claudio 
NIEVA, Oscar 

 
Sup: VALBERDI, Graciela 

 ABRIL 
 
Vie 9 y  
Lun 12 

16:30 mailto:artes.ines.cardenas@webmail.unt.edu.ar Google Meet 

PSICOLOGIA 
ESPECIFICA 

PUENTES DUBERTI, 
Silvana 
CAPPELLI, Elna 
RODRIGUEZ, Ana Ma. 

 
Sup: LLOVERA, Adrian 

 ABRIL  
 
Jue 15 y 
Vie 16 

8:30 mailto:silvanapuentes@hotmail.com Google Meet 

LEGISLACION Y 
ETICA 

RAMOS, Jorge 
URIBIO, Alejandra 
NIEVA, Oscar 
 
Sup: CADENAS, Roberto 
 

 ABRIL 
  
Jue 15 y 
Vie 16 

16:30 mailto:arqjorgehramos@gmail.com Google Meet 


